
CB

CB

DI

DI

DI

CB

CB

15" RC
P-IV 

15" RC
P-IV 

15" RC
P-IV 

15" RC
P-IV 

36" RCP-IV

JB w/MH

CBCB

DI

CB

TB JB w/MH

DI

CB

36" RCP-IV

CB

DI

CB

CB
CB

RETAIN
DI

15" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV

RETAIN

15" RCP-IV

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

RETAIN

15" RCP-IV

15"
 RC

P-IV
 

15" RCP-IV

36" RCP-IV

36" RCP-IV

EXTEND 12" RCP-IV

COLLAR AND

30" RCP-IV

30" RC
P-IV

36" RCP-IV

DI

CB

15" RCP-IV

R
E
T
A
IN

CB

DI

CB

36" RCP-IV

DI

15" RCP-IV

1226

1229

1224

1228

1222

1223

1225

1227

1219

1221

1216

1218

1220

1215

1217

1214

1212
1213

1210

1204

1209

1211

1206

1205

1208

1203

1207

1201

1231

1232

JB w/MH
TB 

RCP-IV
18" 

RCP-IV 
15" 

to JB w/MH
CONVERT 

15" RCP-IV

RCP-IV
36" 

RETAIN

CB 36" RCP-IV

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

CCC

C
C

C

C

C

C

C

C C

C

C

C

C

C

C C

FC W

FC W

FC W
FC W

FC W

FC W

C

C

C

RAEFORD RD    
HWY 401 

   78' B
ST

100222
207.07

100226
207.11

100235
208.47

100238
199.90

100241
190.32

100243
185.36

100220
209.21

100221
207.65

60267
210.87

100209
210.88

209210

211

212

213

214

215

216217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226227 229228

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

242

243244

60" CONC

60" CONC 60"
 CONC

60" CONC

60" CONC

60" CONC

R
E

V
E

R
E
 

S
T
 
 
 
 
 
2
9
' 
B

S
T

BST

BST

60" CONC

CONC

30" C&G

30" C&G

30" C&G

30" C&G

30" C&G

30" C&G

BST

B
S

T

30" C&G

72" CONC

72" CONC

US 401 BUS     
RAEFORD RD     B

ST
S

S

S

S

9
' 
B

S
T

RIPRAP

S

6
' C

H
LCONC

2
4
" C

&
G

2
4
" C

&
G

2
4
" C

&
G

2
4
" C

&
G

8
' C

H
L

GATE
GATE

4' CONC

5
' C

H
L

5' CHL

4
' C

H
L

4
' 

W
D

24" C&G

24" C&G

24" C&G

4
' 

S
P

L
IT
 

R
A
IL

S

5' CONC SW

5' CONC SW

6
' 

C
H

L

24" C&G

24" C&G

24" C&G2
4
" 

C
&

G

CONC

CONC

4' WIRE

4' WIRE

2
' 

C
O

N
C
 

W
A

L
L

GR

S

GL

2
4
" C

&
G

BRK

S

GATE

2
4
" 
C

&
G

C
O

N
C

GATE

5' CONC

S

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

4
' C

H
L

4
' C

H
L

LT

CONC

MON
R/WS

18" RCP 18" RCP

18" RCP

18
" R

C
P

18
" R

C
P

CB

CB

18" RCP
CB

CB

CB 18" RCP

12
" 

R
C

P

18" RCP

CB

CB

12
" 

R
C

P

12
" R

C
P

18" RCP

CB

CB

15" RCP

15" RCP

18
" R

C
P

CB

CB

15" RCP

12
" R

C
P

18
" 

R
C

P

CB

8" CLAY
8" CLAY

8
" 

C
L

A
Y

8" CLAY

8
" 

C
L

A
Y

8" CLAY

8"
 P

VC

8
" P

V
C
 
 

O
R
 
8
" D

IP
?
?
?

DI

DI

DI

DI

DI

DI

FES

JB
TOP=181.63'INV=178.13'

15
" R

C
P

8" CLAY

INV=172.30'(E)

TOP=208.3
8'

PIPE TIE
POSSIBLE JB OR

-
E

Y
11-
 

-
E

Y
11-
 

1SBK BUS

BST

BST

DI
DI

18" RCP

1SMTL BUS

BST

1SBK BUS

1SBK BUS

BST

1SBK BUS

CBFLAG POLE

BST

BST

1SM BUS

1SM BUS

BST

-BY11- # 55  

BST

BST

LT

LT

BST

8" VC

BURRIED JB
POSSIBLE

15" RCP

15" R
CP

15" R
CP

H
H

C PNG 8" PL

PNG 4"

PNG 8" PL

PNG 4"

PNG 8" PL

PNG 4"

PWC 24" D
IP

P
W

C
 
8
" P

V
C

PWC 8" PVC

PWC 8" PVC

PWC 24" DIP

PWC P
W

C

PWC

PWC

P
W

C

A
Q

U
A
 
4
" 

P
V

C

CENTURYLINK DUCTBANK

CENTURYLINK DUCTBANK

PWC 8" PVC
PWC 8" PVC

PWC 8" PVC
PWC 8" PVC

Qbb

(FO) (CL)

(CL)

(C
L
)

(C
L
)(C

L
)

Qb

bHH

P

l
Qb

b

(FO)  (CL)

(FO)  (CL)(C
L
)

(CL)

(CL)

(C
L
)

(C
L
)

(CL)

(C
L
)

(PWC)

(CL)

E
O
I

(A
A

T
F
I)  (C

L
)

T

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

60.00'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP
EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

SARA WILLIAMS TOLLISON

R & T INVESTMENTS
DB 7212 PG 445

RAYMOND A BASS III

DB 7032 PG 703

CSI PARTNERS, LLC
DB 6415 PG 622

PB 110 PG 174

B O G, LLC
DB 6662 PG 7
PB 110 PG 174

HAMANN INVESTMENTS, LLC
DB 8779 PG 648
PB 129 PG 159
PB 27 PG 53

SOUTHEAST, LLC

EXISTING R/W
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EASEMENT PB 110 PG 174

20' INGRESS/EGRESS & REGRESS

TIME WARNER CABLE
SOUTHEAST

DB 9017 PG 866

PB 129 PG 159

10'UTILITY EASEMENT

TIME WARNER CABLE
SOUTHEAST

DB 9017 PG 866

BRUCE K ALLEN

DB 3756 PG 281

& WIFE MARIA G
BILL P PAPPAS

DB 6042 PG 245
PB 108 PG 48

DB 4300 PG 509

AND JOHN ELWOOD WILLIAMS

LAUREN F. BASS
& WIFE,

TIME WARNER CABLE

DB 9017 PG 866
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SEE SHEET 47 FOR -Y11- PROFILE
NOTE: SEE SHEET 36 & 37 FOR -L- PROFILE

PROPOSED SIGNAL

PROP CONC SIDEWALK

REQUIRED FOR -L- STA. 38+95.00 TO -L- 319+95.00

** A DESIGN EXCEPTION FOR LANE WIDTH IS

  NEED TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED.

  ADDITIONAL EROSION CONTROL DEVICES MAY

      REQUIRE PRIOR APPROVAL BY ENGINEER.

NOTES:   ANY DEVIATION FROM OPTIONS GIVEN WILL

PUBLIC TRAFFIC

PONDING OF RUNOFF IN ROADWAY OPEN TO 

TRAP TYPE 'C' AS DIRECTED TO AVOID 

DEVICE IN LIEU OF ROCK INLET SEDIMENT 

INSTALL FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION 

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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25' INC

+
0
3
.7

1

+
9
5
.16

+
4
5
.1
6

+
9
0
.4

7

50' INC

PIs Sta 117+70.17

F

Ls = 150.00'

LT = 100.01'

ST = 50.00'

PI Sta 120+68.70

D

L = 495.31'

T = 248.54'

R = 2,400.00'

PIs Sta 123+65.48

F

Ls = 150.00'

LT = 100.01'

ST = 50.00'

12
0

12
5

-L-

-L- TS Sta.  116+70.16

-L- SC Sta.  118+20.16

-L- ST Sta.  124+65.47-L- CS Sta.  123+15.47

30'

24'

24'

16'

.039
.039

.03

.02

.01

.00

.03

IN
C

2
1'

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

-Y11- Sta. 10+00.00
-L- Sta.  123+63.98 =

-Y11- Sta.  11+60.00

END CONSTRUCTION
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